
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 5 de Abril de 2023
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO

O. Y SALVAJE
SHELLY ANN

B. DANCER
LA INNOVADORA

T. IN FIORE
A. RENATA

CREO EN ELLA
SFIDA

A. BOLKONSKY
POMELO SOUR

GIRL ON FIRE
D. BREEZE

DICTATORIAL
LA ESCUDERA

CACHADOR
FUE MACHITO

A. MAGALDI
AMELIO NISTEL

DEF. ROJO
MR RIGHT

ROBALO
PELUSONA SOY

LUIVERAR
BONA SORT

J. SANCHIS
MALDOTTI

U. ROMANCE
MAMITA IRMA

D. CANGREJO
P. ELEGANTE
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BUTTERFLY BAY
DOCE PASOS

B. DANCER
TOP GAIN

T. IN FIORE
A. RENATA

GRIAL
PAZZELLE

A. BOLKONSKY
KAI

V. AL ESPACIO
S. A. THE CITY

LA ESCUDERA
P. S. IVONNE

ENDIOSADA
ONLINE

A. MAGALDI
BONE LESS

CAR. PASSION
ALBO LOCURA

MAL PORTAO
AL HAKAM

P. OF DUBAI
BONA SORT

ROMAN WAR
BEST COMPANY

SEYSEE
A LA ORDEN

D. CANGREJO
TALIM
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BUTTERFLY BAY
SHELLY ANN

TOP GAIN
NEGRA FINA

T. IN FIORE
A. RENATA

PAZZELLE
SFIDA

A. BOLKONSKY
KAI

LA ARAUCANA
V. AL ESPACIO

DICTATORIAL
LA MECHA

S. INTELIGENTE
FUE MACHITO

EVAN HANSEN
BONE LESS

CAR. PASSION
MR RIGHT

ROBALO
DE VISITA

BONA SORT
ORG. MARIA

ROMAN WAR
J. SANCHIS

MAMITA IRMA
SEYSEE

D. CANGREJO
REGALITO
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DOCE PASOS
BUTTERFLY BAY

B. DANCER
K. ECONOMY

A. RENATA
NIÑA VIAJERA

GRIAL
CREO EN ELLA

DOÑA ATHENEA
A. BOLKONSKY

V. AL ESPACIO
S. A. THE CITY

LA MECHA
LA ESCUDERA

S. INTELIGENTE
ENDIOSADA

BONE LESS
LEV. BEBE

DEF. ROJO
CAR. PASSION

SCHIRKAN
PELUSONA SOY

BONA SORT
ORG. MARIA

J. SANCHIS
TORIN

MAMITA IRMA
A LA ORDEN

D. CANGREJO
S. BLACK
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CAMILITA SMILE
FIREFLY

LA INNOVADORA
K. ECONOMY

LA COVA
TIA TOMATE

PAZZELLE
GRIAL

BLACK SEA
EL CONCESIONARIO

CON. MARIA
D. BREEZE

DICTATORIAL
LA MECHA

ENDIOSADA
FUE MACHITO

A. MAGALDI
AMELIO NISTEL

KINSIA
EL IMPARABLE

SCHIRKAN
AL HAKAM

LUIVERAR
BAR TENDER

FLORISSANTE
ROMAN WAR

MAMITA IRMA
ESC. ANTIGUA

THE B. BROTHER
COLOMBITA
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